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Thursday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Highland Bowl
USBC Certification: 199081

President: Ray Pollard (541)924-9611 is on Lane 11
Secretary/Treasurer: Steve Kosse (541)248-0083 is on Lane 8

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Year-To-Date Y-T-D Y-T-D Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost Points %Won WON LOST % WON Pins HDCP

1 11 Team 11 7 0 100.0 7 0 100.0 2028 2469
2 2 Team 2 7 0 100.0 7 0 100.0 1884 2493
3 4 Team 4 5 2 71.4 5 2 71.4 1985 2504
4 8 Team 8 5 2 71.4 5 2 71.4 1801 2506
5 6 Strike Drink Repeat 5 2 71.4 5 2 71.4 1704 2424
6 10 Pendleton's 5 2 71.4 5 2 71.4 1662 2436
7 14 The Good Noodles 5 2 71.4 5 2 71.4 1248 2391
8 3 Team 3 2 5 28.6 2 5 28.6 1976 2486
9 13 Last Call 2 5 28.6 2 5 28.6 1846 2380

10 7 Team 7 2 5 28.6 2 5 28.6 1735 2458
11 5 Playa Ritas 2 5 28.6 2 5 28.6 1431 2307
12 9 Blue Moon 2 5 28.6 2 5 28.6 1245 2364
13 1 Team 1 0 7 0 7 1836 2406
14 12 Team 12 0 7 0 7 1029 2293

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

  2  09/13  8- 5  7-10  2-11  3- 1 14- 4  6-13  9-12
  3  09/20  7- 6  8- 9  1-12  4- 2 13- 3  5-14 11-10

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 768 Team 3 723 Team 11 680 Team 4
Scratch Series 2028 Team 11 1985 Team 4 1976 Team 3

Handicap Game 938 Team 3 878 Pendleton's 870 Team 11
Handicap Series 2506 Team 8 2504 Team 4 2493 Team 2

Men Scratch Game 236 Jon Magnani 225 Mike Quetschke Jr 223 Austin Naylor
Scratch Series 598 Austin Naylor 569 Ceon Hampton 564 Dan Sundseth

Handicap Game 308 Ceon Hampton 266 Dan Sundseth 260 Jon Magnani
Handicap Series 884 Ceon Hampton 717 Dan Sundseth 648 Tom Humphrys

Women Scratch Game 200 Jan Boggs 168 Shari Shroyer 160 Tiffany Franklin
Scratch Series 541 Jan Boggs 475 Tiffany Franklin 457 Shari Shroyer

Handicap Game 240 Jan Boggs 233 Priscilla Flemings 229 Alyssa Lewis
Handicap Series 661 Jan Boggs 635 Alyssa Lewis 626 Priscilla Flemings

Individual High Averages
Men 199.33 Austin Naylor 189.67 Ceon Hampton 188.00 Dan Sundseth
Women 180.33 Jan Boggs 158.33 Tiffany Franklin 152.33 Shari Shroyer

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 768 Team 3 723 Team 11 680 Team 4
Scratch Series 2028 Team 11 1985 Team 4 1976 Team 3

Handicap Game 938 Team 3 878 Pendleton's 870 Team 11
Handicap Series 2506 Team 8 2504 Team 4 2493 Team 2

Men Scratch Game 236 Jon Magnani 225 Mike Quetschke Jr 223 Austin Naylor
Scratch Series 598 Austin Naylor 569 Ceon Hampton 564 Dan Sundseth

Handicap Game 308 Ceon Hampton 266 Dan Sundseth 260 Jon Magnani
Handicap Series 884 Ceon Hampton 717 Dan Sundseth 648 Tom Humphrys

Women Scratch Game 200 Jan Boggs 168 Shari Shroyer 160 Tiffany Franklin
Scratch Series 541 Jan Boggs 475 Tiffany Franklin 457 Shari Shroyer

Handicap Game 240 Jan Boggs 233 Priscilla Flemings 229 Alyssa Lewis
Handicap Series 661 Jan Boggs 635 Alyssa Lewis 626 Priscilla Flemings
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Team Rosters
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Game Sers
1 - Team 1
Jan Boggs 541 3 bk165 40 200 541
Kelly Esbenshade 381 3 bk133 69 145 381
Tim Harwood 435 3 bk162 43 175 435
Steve Kosse 479 3 bk167 38 181 479

2 - Team 2
Dave Snyder 491 3 bk166 39 175 491
Beth Snyder 367 3 bk118 82 129 367
Ryan Jennings 533 3 bk167 38 190 533
Jim Castor 493 3 bk161 44 179 493

3 - Team 3
Sam Fouser 448 3 bk183 24 169 448
Dave Foster 404 3 bk131 71 155 404
Dan Sundseth 564 3 bk153 51 215 564
Jon Magnani 560 3 bk183 24 236 560

4 - Team 4
Tom Humphrys 516 3 bk161 44 180 516
Shari Shroyer 457 3 bk148 55 168 457
Rex Shroyer 454 3 bk150 54 159 454
Dale Gifford 558 3 bk187 20 202 558

5 - Playa Ritas
Mandy Dyer 270 3 bk113 87 103 270
Mike Dyer 0 0 bk147 56 0 0
Ceci Barnes 409 3 bk141 62 149 409
Rhonda Williams 341 3 113 87 124 341

6 - Strike Drink Repeat
Sally Pollard 381 3 bk135 67 134 381
Susie Schwartz 330 3 bk122 79 118 330
Bob Schwartz 440 3 bk137 65 170 440
Ray Pollard 553 3 bk177 29 212 553

7 - Team 7
Marybeth Eastburn 408 3 bk130 72 149 408
Rich Eastburn 487 3 bk162 43 175 487
VACANT 0 0 140 63 0 0
VACANT 0 0 140 63 0 0

8 - Team 8
Alyssa Lewis 311 3 bk90 108 121 311
Jason Lewis 440 3 bk139 63 154 440
Tony Harwood 537 3 bk169 36 183 537
Kevin McCartan 513 3 bk178 28 201 513

9 - Blue Moon
Pat Hackleman 276 3 bk115 85 109 276
Paul Bauer 320 3 bk94 104 113 320
Ian Ruter 363 3 bk121 80 158 363
Kevin Buster 286 3 bk94 104 110 286

10 - Pendleton's
Keith Klein 431 3 bk142 61 192 431
Ceon Hampton 569 3 bk93 105 203 569
Mark Bendele 242 3 bk177 29 86 242
VACANT 0 0 140 63 0 0

11 - Team 11
Mike Quetschke Jr 554 3 184 23 225 554
Ron Staehlin 466 3 155 49 205 466
Tiffany Franklin 475 3 158 46 160 475
Michael Quetschke 533 3 177 29 190 533

12 - Team 12
Heather Fredericks 265 3 bk82 115 95 265
Tim Fredericks 344 3 bk98 100 125 344
Susan Sparks 211 3 bk88 109 79 211
Grant Pattieshaw 47 1 47 146 47 47

13 - Last Call
Wendy Meredith 0 0 bk177 29 0 0
Cliff Meredith 558 3 bk188 19 202 558
Priscilla Flemings 359 3 bk111 89 144 359
Dave Flemings 428 3 bk164 41 171 428

14 - The Good Noodles
Brenden Vischer 200 3 66 129 75 200
Maggie Greenwood 210 3 70 126 77 210
Shannon Naylor 240 3 80 117 97 240
Austin Naylor 598 3 199 9 223 598

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Rex P. Burnett 0 0 0 0
Chris Eddy 0 0 0 0

Matt M. Robinson 0 0 bk112 88
Tim Torcaso 0 0 bk115 85
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